
2026 SJB/TRINITY Boys’ VOLLEYBALL

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Fri. Feb. 6 Holy Trinity A & C Fairview 

Heights
6:00

Sat. Feb. 7 St. Joe C tournament
Vs St. Teresa

Freeburg 1 p.m.

M-T Feb.9-10 St. Joe C tournament  Freeburg TBA
M-Sat Feb 9-14 St. James A tournament Millstadt TBA
Mon. Feb. 16 St. Joe  C girls C boys Freeburg 6:00/7:00
Tues. Feb. 17 St. James D boys 

followed by D girls,Bgirls
Millstadt 5:30

Thur. Feb. 19 Smithton PublicA&C Smithton TBA
Mon. Feb. 23 Holy Trinity A & C

8th grade night-Trinity
Trinity 6:00

Wed. Feb. 25 Smithton Public A & C SJB 6:00
Thur. Feb. 26 ICS A & C SJB 6:00
Mon. March 2 St. Clare A & C SJB 6:00
Tues. March 3 St. James A & D Millstadt 6:00
Mon. March 9 St. James A & D

8th grade night SJB/St. Mary’s
SJB 5:30

Tues. March 10 Blessed Sacrament A,A SJB 6:00
Thur. March 12 Freeburg Public A & C Freeburg 5:30
Thur-Sun
March 19-22

Diocesan Tournament
A & C

St. Clare TBA


